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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАСКАКОВ Алексей ООО ЗНА  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 11 25 3
ЗАРОДОВ Глеб ТФФ  1  3  3  V  1  3 0.167 -12 16 6
ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим РСШОР П  3  V  3  V  2  4 0.333 -2 22 5
КРИВИЧ Алексей СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ВЛАСОВ Иван СШОР ПО  0  3  1  0  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
ШКУРДЕЙ Александр ЦСКА  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 15 27 2
СПОТЫКАЙЛО Алексей ФОК САЛ  0  V  V  0  V  1 0.500 -7 16 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАЗАРЯН Роман ГБУ СШО  1  1  2  0  4 0.000 -17 8 6
НОВАЕВ Никита ГБУ СШО  V  3  V  1  2 0.400 -3 16 4
ВАЛЬТЕР Константин СШОР №  V  V  1  2  2 0.400 -4 15 5
ХАЛИКОВ Дамир ТФФ  V  3  V  4  0 0.400 -1 17 3
АНАНЬЕВ Тимерхан РСШОР П  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
КУЛИКОВ Максим СШОР УО  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам РСШОР П  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 25 1
ЛАВРУХИН Егор СШОР УО  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 6 19 3
СУЧКОВ Егор ТФФ  0  0  0  1  V 0.200 -14 6 5
БОЗДУГАН Роман СШОР №  0  3  V  0  V 0.400 -2 13 4
ГРАЧЁВ Артем ГБУ СШО  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 20 2
СТАРОСТИН Артем СШОР №  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САКЕЕВ Арсений СШОР №  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 13 23 2
МАРЖАКОВ Артем СШОР №  1  V  4  V  0 0.400 -7 15 4
ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил РСШОР П  1  3  4  V  3 0.200 -6 16 5
ДИЦ Юрий ТФФ  1  V  V  2  4 0.400 -6 17 3
ТРОФИМОВ Марк СШОР ПО  2  4  2  V  1 0.200 -8 14 6
СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иаков СШОР ПО  E  E  E  E  E EXC
ЛУЗИН Кирилл РСШОР П  X  4  V  V  V 0.750 11 19 1
ШМУКЛЕР Артур РСШОР П  X  V  V  V  4 0.750 3 19 2
КЛЕПИКОВ Родион ТФФ  X  3  4  V  V 0.500 6 17 3
СЕМОВ Иван СШОР №  X  0  3  1  0 0.000 -16 4 5
ПАВЛЮЧЕНКОВ Александр ЦФ И.МА  X  0  V  0  V 0.500 -4 10 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 1.000 24 25 квалифицирован
2 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
3 АНАНЬЕВ Тимерхан ТАТ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
4 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
5 ШКУРДЕЙ Александр МОС 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован
6 САКЕЕВ Арсений САМ 0.800 13 23 квалифицирован
7 ГРАЧЁВ Артем НИЖ 0.800 11 20 квалифицирован
8 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0.800 9 22 квалифицирован
9 ЛУЗИН Кирилл ТАТ 0.750 11 19 квалифицирован

10 ШМУКЛЕР Артур ТАТ 0.750 3 19 квалифицирован
11 БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.667 11 25 квалифицирован
12 ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС 0.600 6 19 квалифицирован
13 КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ 0.500 6 17 квалифицирован
14 ПАВЛЮЧЕНКОВ Александр МОО 0.500 -4 10 квалифицирован
15 СПОТЫКАЙЛО Алексей МОО 0.500 -7 16 квалифицирован
16 ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован
17 БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
18 НОВАЕВ Никита НИЖ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
19 ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован
20 ДИЦ Юрий САМ 0.400 -6 17 квалифицирован
21 МАРЖАКОВ Артем САМ 0.400 -7 15 квалифицирован
22 ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован
23 ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.200 -6 16 квалифицирован
24 ТРОФИМОВ Марк МОО 0.200 -8 14 квалифицирован
25 СУЧКОВ Егор САМ 0.200 -14 6 квалифицирован
26 ЗАРОДОВ Глеб САМ 0.167 -12 16 квалифицирован
27 СЕМОВ Иван САМ 0.000 -16 4 квалифицирован
28 НАЗАРЯН Роман НИЖ 0.000 -17 8 квалифицирован
29 ВЛАСОВ Иван МОО 0.000 -25 5 квалифицирован
30 СТАРОСТИН Артем САМ 0.000 -25 0 квалифицирован

СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иаков МОО exc ?exc?
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